
Namn Förening Klass Pistolkort Trf Tav Trf Tav Trf Tav Poä Trf Tav Trf Tav Trf Tav Poä Trf Tav Trf Tav Totalt Tavl Poä STD
1 Peter Johansson Sjöbo Fu‐skF C1 38580 6 2 5 3 6 3 10 6 4 6 3 6 3 5 5 5 6 4 46 27 15 S
2 Nicola Lo Presti Lunds Pistolklubb C1 35857 6 2 4 2 6 3 5 5 4 6 3 6 3 3 4 4 5 4 42 25 8
3 Anders Hansson Limhamns SF C1 36289 0 0 5 3 5 3 11 6 4 6 3 6 3 5 6 6 6 4 40 26 16
4 Lars Nilsson Lunds Pistolklubb C1 36678 5 2 2 1 6 3 14 5 3 6 3 6 3 2 5 5 5 4 40 24 16
5 Mattias Holgersson Sjöormens PK C1 35970 6 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 37 25 6
6 Peter Persson Eslövs PK C1 35490 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 5 4 5 3 0 0 0 4 4 6 4 37 23 5
7 Jonnie Nilsson Ystads Psk C1 39381 4 2 3 2 6 3 5 5 3 3 2 3 2 1 5 5 6 4 35 23 6
8 Fredrik Roxelius Eslövs PK C1 38980 6 2 4 3 5 3 11 4 2 5 3 1 1 0 4 4 5 3 34 21 11
9 Iréne Johansson Lunds Pistolklubb C1 36675 5 2 4 3 4 2 11 5 3 0 0 5 3 8 6 6 4 4 33 23 19
10 Fredrik Lantz Lunds Pistolklubb C1 38513 3 1 4 3 4 3 7 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 6 4 33 23 11
11 Anton Berisha Lunds Pistolklubb C1 38518 4 2 4 2 5 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 2 0 4 4 3 2 33 21 5
12 Martin Knutsson Sjöormens PK C1 37399 5 2 4 3 5 3 5 2 2 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 30 22 9
13 Roger Persson Ystads Psk C1 39379 5 2 0 0 5 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 1 5 5 2 1 30 20 6
14 Christina Persson Lunds Pistolklubb C1 36680 5 2 4 2 5 3 4 4 3 2 2 1 1 0 2 2 5 4 28 19 4
15 Henrik Lindblad Kävlinge PK C1 37014 2 1 5 3 4 3 8 2 1 2 1 6 3 2 3 3 4 3 28 18 10
16 Bengt Mårtensson Ystads Psk C1 39380 6 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 5 3 1 0 0 4 3 23 13 1
17 Igor Egorov Limhamns SF C1 36937 2 1 4 2 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 16 13 0

1 Roy Weg Lunds Pistolklubb C2 35549 6 2 6 3 5 3 7 6 4 6 3 6 3 4 5 5 6 4 46 27 11 S
2 Jonas Olsson Landskrona PK C2 28252 6 2 5 3 6 3 11 6 4 6 3 4 2 7 5 5 6 4 44 26 18 B
3 Mats Andersson Pskf Magnus Stenbock C2 29903 6 2 6 3 6 3 12 5 3 3 3 5 2 0 6 6 6 4 43 26 12 B
4 Benny Lange Lunds Pistolklubb C2 11051 6 2 5 3 5 3 7 6 4 6 3 5 3 3 4 4 6 4 43 26 10 B
5 Frans Levin Sjöormens PK C2 9508 5 2 6 3 6 3 12 5 3 6 3 5 3 2 4 4 6 4 43 25 14 B
6 Robin Leffmann Ystads Psk C2 33812 6 2 3 2 6 3 6 5 4 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 4 40 26 9
7 Irene Svensson Landskrona PK D2 9756 5 2 3 2 6 3 8 5 3 5 2 5 3 3 5 5 5 4 39 24 11
8 Mikael Höjklint PK Elbogen C2 3718 6 2 0 0 6 3 9 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 6 6 5 4 38 24 13
9 Michael Swärdh Malmö PK C2 29911 5 2 4 3 5 3 11 3 3 6 3 5 3 3 5 5 4 3 37 25 14
10 Filip Larsson SJ‐PK C2 31333 5 2 3 3 6 3 6 5 4 6 3 3 1 0 3 3 5 4 36 23 6
11 Kay‐Åke Ohlsson SJ‐PK C2 11649 6 2 6 3 4 3 6 4 3 3 2 6 3 4 1 1 6 4 36 21 10
12 Jörgen Lindwall Vellinge PK C2 8820 4 2 3 2 5 3 8 5 4 1 1 5 3 5 5 5 6 4 34 24 13
13 Bernt‐Olof Larsson Malmö HV C2 19858 4 2 3 3 6 3 6 2 2 4 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 34 24 9
14 Benny Willander Sjöbo Fu‐skF C2 36435 4 2 5 3 5 3 6 2 2 4 2 4 2 7 4 4 5 4 33 22 13
15 Marie Rosvall Lunds Pistolklubb C2 29881 4 2 5 3 6 3 6 0 0 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 33 21 9
16 Roger Holmgren Kävlinge PK C2 10812 3 1 5 3 4 3 1 3 2 4 1 3 2 0 3 3 6 4 31 19 1
17 Göran Göransson Kävlinge PK C2 32850 6 2 3 2 5 3 8 6 4 4 2 4 2 2 3 3 0 0 31 18 10
18 Kim Skogström Malmö SG C2 30279 4 2 4 2 4 2 11 3 2 2 1 4 2 2 4 4 5 4 30 19 13
19 Richard Andersson Skurups Psf C2 33297 4 2 0 0 5 3 7 3 2 4 2 4 2 2 5 5 4 4 29 20 9
20 Lars Nilsson Eslövs PK C2 22128 0 0 0 0 5 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 2 0 5 5 4 3 27 20 3

1 Jan Andersson Kävlinge PK C3 6507 6 2 6 3 6 3 12 6 4 6 3 6 3 5 6 6 6 4 48 28 17 S



1 Marcus Jacobsson Lunds Pistolklubb C3 26227 6 2 6 3 6 3 11 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 6 6 6 4 48 28 17 S
3 Pontus Wallén Teckomatorp PK C3 31985 6 2 6 3 6 3 12 6 4 6 3 6 3 4 6 6 6 4 48 28 16 S
4 Patrik Hansson Sjöbo Fu‐skF C3 34629 6 2 6 3 6 3 13 5 4 6 3 6 3 5 6 6 6 4 47 28 18 S
5 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads PK C3 1773 6 2 6 3 6 3 8 6 4 6 3 5 3 8 6 6 6 4 47 28 16 S
6 Jan Thomsen  Teckomatorp PK C3 615 5 2 6 3 6 3 10 6 4 6 3 6 3 5 6 6 6 4 47 28 15 S
7 Krister Hellström Landskrona PK C3 29811 5 2 6 3 6 3 8 6 4 6 3 6 3 4 6 6 6 4 47 28 12 S
8 Stefan Persson Lunds Pistolklubb C3 21889 6 2 6 3 5 3 7 6 4 6 3 6 3 5 6 6 6 4 47 28 12 S
9 Peter Rehn Skurups Psf C3 13830 6 2 6 3 6 3 15 5 4 5 3 6 3 8 6 6 6 4 46 28 23 S
10 Henrik Tunestål Sjöormens PK C3 9503 6 2 5 3 6 3 13 6 4 6 3 5 3 3 6 6 6 4 46 28 16 S
11 Lars Åke Friberg Kävlinge PK C3 7622 6 2 6 3 6 3 12 5 3 6 3 6 3 5 6 6 5 4 46 27 17 S
12 Patrick Larsson Lunds Pistolklubb C3 26960 6 2 6 3 6 3 9 6 4 5 3 6 3 1 5 5 6 4 46 27 10 S
13 Fredrik Loord Landskrona PK C3 11676 6 2 4 3 6 3 10 6 4 6 3 5 3 7 6 6 6 4 45 28 17 B
14 Rickard Bäck Kristianstad PK C3 35656 6 2 6 3 5 3 9 6 4 6 3 4 3 2 6 6 6 4 45 28 11 B
15 Johan Lindberg Landskrona PK C3 31750 5 2 5 3 6 3 6 6 4 5 2 6 3 7 6 6 6 4 45 27 13 B
16 Niklas Widmark Lunds Pistolklubb C3 11139 4 2 6 3 6 3 9 6 4 6 3 4 3 3 6 6 6 4 44 28 12 B
17 Patrik Hult SJ‐PK C3 16567 5 2 4 2 5 3 8 6 4 6 3 6 3 8 6 6 6 4 44 27 16 B
18 Thorbjörn Jönsson Skurups Psf C3 348 4 2 6 3 6 3 11 5 3 6 3 5 3 3 6 6 6 4 44 27 14 B
19 Richard Hansson PK Elbogen C3 31330 6 2 3 3 6 3 11 6 4 5 3 6 3 3 5 5 6 4 43 27 14 B
20 Anders Hansson Lunds Pistolklubb C3 17368 6 2 4 3 6 3 6 6 4 6 3 4 3 3 5 5 6 4 43 27 9 B
21 Magnus Olstenius Eslövs PK C3 12690 5 2 5 3 5 3 14 5 3 6 3 6 3 4 5 5 6 4 43 26 18 B
22 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestads PK C3 28277 5 2 5 3 5 2 14 6 4 6 3 6 3 1 5 5 5 4 43 26 15 B
23 Patrik Ekström Teckomatorp PK C3 23045 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 5 4 6 3 5 3 3 4 4 6 4 43 26 8 B
24 Per Engström Landskrona PK C3 7562 6 2 6 3 5 3 4 4 2 5 3 6 3 7 6 6 5 3 43 25 11 B
25 Peter Jönsson Lunds Pistolklubb C3 32575 6 2 6 3 4 3 3 5 3 6 3 6 3 3 5 5 5 3 43 25 6 B
26 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens PK C3 21891 5 2 5 3 6 3 11 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 6 6 6 4 42 28 16
27 Bengt Åkeson Svalövs PK C3 20573 4 2 5 3 6 3 8 4 3 5 3 6 3 5 6 6 6 4 42 27 13
28 Erik Thorén Lunds Pistolklubb C3 26096 3 2 6 3 5 2 9 6 4 5 3 5 3 3 6 6 6 4 42 27 12
29 Jörgen Augustsson Ystads Psk C3 22771 5 2 5 3 6 3 7 5 4 5 3 6 3 4 5 5 5 4 42 27 11
30 Leif Hiljestrand Malmö PK C3 21162 6 2 4 2 6 3 11 4 3 4 3 6 3 5 6 6 6 4 42 26 16
31 Anders Davidsson PK Elbogen C3 35548 6 2 4 3 6 3 7 5 3 4 3 6 3 5 5 5 6 4 42 26 12
32 Rikard Johansson Kristianstad PK C3 31468 2 2 6 3 6 3 12 5 4 6 3 5 3 1 5 5 6 4 41 27 13
33 Robert Backe Lunds Pistolklubb C3 18977 2 2 4 3 6 3 5 5 4 6 2 6 3 3 5 5 6 4 40 26 8
34 Patrik Höjklint PK Elbogen C3 3717 0 0 6 3 6 3 5 5 3 6 3 6 3 4 6 6 5 4 40 25 9
35 Anders Ottosson Lunds Pistolklubb C3 27128 6 2 5 3 5 3 8 4 3 5 3 4 2 2 4 4 5 3 38 23 10
36 Tore Andersson Ystads Psk C3 8489 5 2 6 3 6 3 9 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 37 25 12
37 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens PK C3 9496 6 2 5 3 0 0 0 4 2 5 3 3 3 2 5 5 6 4 34 22 2
38 Krister Malmberg Skurups Psf C3 4989 4 2 6 3 0 0 0 4 3 5 3 5 3 2 4 4 4 3 32 21 2
39 Jonas Ramberg Lunds Pistolklubb C3 34975 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 5 4 4 1 3 1 0 5 5 2 2 23 15 0

1 Hanna Larsson Lunds Pistolklubb Jun 35856 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 2 2 2 5 4 29 22 6



1 Christin Malmberg Skurups Psf D3 4987 5 2 5 3 6 3 9 6 4 6 3 5 3 5 6 6 6 4 45 28 14 B
2 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens PK D3 21892 6 2 5 3 5 2 8 6 4 4 3 6 3 5 6 6 6 4 44 27 13 B
3 Birgitta Green‐Jeppsson Torna Hällestads PK D3 26191 6 2 6 3 4 2 11 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 5 6 4 40 25 14

1 Boo Levin Sjöormens PK VY 4681 6 2 6 3 6 3 9 4 4 5 3 6 3 3 6 6 5 4 44 28 12 B
2 Jan Wahlström Pskf Magnus Stenbock VY 608 5 2 5 3 6 3 10 6 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 4 5 4 42 26 14
3 Björn Svensson Landskrona PK VY 607 6 2 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 6 3 6 3 5 5 5 5 3 42 26 8
4 Magnus Cruce Sjöormens PK VY 4679 6 2 6 3 6 3 12 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 2 2 5 4 40 23 16
5 Armas Koivistoinen Pskf Magnus Stenbock VY 12667 5 2 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 2 4 2 0 6 6 5 4 37 26 4
6 Tommy Olsson Malmö PK VY 27185 4 2 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 2 4 2 0 6 6 4 3 34 24 5
7 Carl‐Albert Loord Landskrona PK VY 7560 6 2 2 2 5 3 8 5 4 4 2 2 2 1 4 4 5 4 33 23 9
8 Bo‐Göran Andersson Eslövs PK VY 20436 4 2 5 3 5 3 9 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 2 5 3 32 21 12
9 Elo Thomsen Teckomatorp PK VY 4951 5 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 3 1 1 0 5 5 6 4 30 23 3
10 Thomas Åkesson Lunds Pistolklubb VY 7590 0 0 3 3 5 3 7 5 4 6 3 1 1 0 4 4 5 3 29 21 7
11 Jan Lasson PK Elbogen VY 33142 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 1 0 3 3 5 4 21 18 3

1 Alf Andersson Eslövs PK VÄ 5958 4 2 5 3 6 3 7 5 4 6 3 6 3 4 6 6 6 4 44 28 11 B
2 Arne Larsson Skurups Psf VÄ 4993 6 2 6 3 4 2 6 6 4 6 3 6 3 2 4 4 6 4 44 25 8 B
3 Leif Andersson Landskrona PK VÄ 7570 3 2 6 3 6 3 11 5 4 4 3 6 3 4 6 6 4 3 40 27 15
4 Sven Svensson Kävlinge PK VÄ 2044 4 2 5 3 3 2 5 6 4 6 3 5 3 3 4 4 6 4 39 25 8
5 Göran B Andersson Malmö PK VÄ 7641 6 2 4 3 6 3 5 4 3 6 3 6 3 5 2 2 5 3 39 22 10
6 Sten Nordblad Kävlinge PK VÄ 7552 5 2 3 3 5 3 9 4 4 6 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 37 26 13
7 Björn Persson Landskrona PK VÄ 7569 3 2 6 3 5 3 6 4 3 5 3 5 3 1 4 4 5 3 37 24 7
8 Bengt Greco Malmö PK VÄ 3714 5 2 3 3 6 3 4 5 4 5 3 0 0 0 3 3 5 4 32 22 4
9 Kerstin Ekman SJ‐PK VÄ 4683 3 2 0 0 6 3 7 6 4 3 1 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 30 20 12
10 Arne Carlstedt Landskrona PK VÄ 26944 4 2 3 3 4 3 6 2 2 6 3 4 2 0 2 2 5 3 30 20 6
11 Ingvar Ahlgren Landskrona PK VÄ 35123 3 2 4 2 3 3 4 2 2 5 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 28 21 7
12 Herbert Juhasz Kävlinge PK VÄ 4420 0 0 0 0 3 2 5 4 4 6 3 3 2 0 3 3 1 1 20 15 5

1 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens PK B3 21892 6 2 6 3 6 3 10 6 4 6 3 5 3 3 6 6 6 4 47 28 13 S
2 Krister Hellström Landskrona PK B3 29811 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 6 4 6 3 5 2 0 6 6 6 4 47 27 5 S
3 Leif Andersson Landskrona PK B3 7570 6 2 6 3 6 3 9 5 4 5 3 6 3 4 5 5 6 4 45 27 13 B
4 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens PK B3 21891 6 2 6 3 6 3 11 4 2 6 3 5 3 4 6 6 6 4 45 26 15 B
5 Jonas Ramberg Lunds Pistolklubb B3 34975 5 2 5 3 4 3 5 5 3 6 3 6 3 5 6 6 5 4 42 27 10
6 Krister Malmberg Skurups Psf B3 4989 6 2 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 6 3 3 5 5 5 4 41 27 7
7 Henrik Tunestål Sjöormens PK B3 9503 4 2 4 2 4 2 9 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 6 6 6 4 39 25 14
8 Birgitta Green‐Jeppsson Torna Hällestads PK B3 26191 3 2 5 3 6 3 9 6 4 5 3 4 2 0 4 4 6 4 39 25 9
9 Christin Malmberg Skurups Psf B3 4987 6 2 6 3 6 3 3 6 4 4 2 4 2 0 4 4 3 3 39 23 3

1 Mattias Holgersson Sjöormens PK A1 35970 6 2 5 3 4 3 9 5 4 6 3 6 3 8 6 6 5 4 43 28 17 B
2 Nicola Lo Presti Lunds Pistolklubb A1 35857 6 2 4 3 6 3 8 5 4 6 3 6 3 4 5 5 5 3 43 26 12 B



3 Peter Johansson Sjöbo Fu‐skF A1 38580 2 2 6 3 5 3 7 5 3 5 3 2 2 2 6 6 4 4 35 26 9
4 Fredrik Roxelius Eslövs PK A1 38980 3 2 4 3 2 2 2 4 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 28 20 5
5 Magnus Hansson Trelleborgs Försvarsutb A1 39309 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 4 23 20 2
6 Anders Hansson Limhamns SF A1 36289 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 1 4 4 2 2 22 19 4
7 Iréne Johansson Lunds Pistolklubb A1 36675 3 2 3 2 3 1 8 1 1 4 3 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 18 12 8

1 Anders Göransson Kävlinge PK A2 29878 4 2 4 3 5 3 6 5 4 6 3 6 3 7 5 5 5 4 40 27 13 B
2 Robin Leffmann Ystads Psk A2 33812 3 2 6 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 6 3 4 5 5 5 4 37 26 8 B
3 Benny Willander Sjöbo Fu‐skF A2 36435 6 2 2 1 5 2 7 6 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 37 23 11 B
4 Tommy Fremner Kävlinge PK A2 1609 4 2 4 2 4 3 6 4 2 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 34 23 9
5 Lars Sjöblom Kävlinge PK A2 29876 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 5 3 4 3 2 4 4 2 2 33 24 6
6 Mats Andersson Pskf Magnus Stenbock A2 29903 2 1 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 2 5 3 6 3 3 6 4 30 20 10
7 Frans Levin Sjöormens PK A2 9508 1 1 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 2 5 3 2 3 3 4 4 29 23 7
8 Ingemar Hansson Torna Hällestads PK A2 15155 3 2 4 3 3 2 5 4 2 5 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 27 18 9
9 Kim Skogström Malmö SG A2 30279 4 2 2 2 6 3 7 3 2 4 3 3 1 0 2 2 2 1 26 16 7
10 Ulf Lundgren Landskrona PK A2 9758 2 2 4 3 1 1 0 3 2 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 23 18 3
11 Mattias Klingberg Lilla Bedinge Skyttegille A2 32389 1 1 2 2 2 1 7 6 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 23 17 9
12 Bernt‐Olof Larsson Malmö HV A2 19858 3 2 4 2 1 1 4 2 2 2 1 3 2 0 3 3 4 4 22 17 4
13 Mikael Höjklint PK Elbogen A2 3718 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 2 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 10 8 4
14 Lothar Niebuhr Malmö hemvärn A2 17887 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 9 9 0
15 Jan Lasson PK Elbogen A2 33142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0

1 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads PK A3 1773 6 2 6 3 6 3 14 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 6 6 6 4 48 28 20 S
2 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens PK A3 9496 5 2 6 3 6 3 10 6 4 6 3 6 3 8 6 6 6 4 47 28 18 S
3 Stefan Persson Lunds Pistolklubb A3 21889 6 2 5 3 6 3 9 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 6 6 6 4 47 28 15 S
4 Patrik Hansson Sjöbo Fu‐skF A3 34629 5 2 6 3 5 3 7 6 4 6 3 6 3 8 6 6 6 4 46 28 15 S
5 Anders Hansson Lunds Pistolklubb A3 17368 6 2 6 3 6 3 13 6 4 5 3 6 3 8 5 5 6 4 46 27 21 S
6 Anders Ottosson Lunds Pistolklubb A3 27128 6 2 6 3 5 3 12 5 3 6 3 5 2 8 6 6 5 4 44 26 20 B
7 Erik Thorén Lunds Pistolklubb A3 26096 4 2 6 3 4 3 1 5 4 6 3 6 3 4 6 6 6 4 43 28 5 B
8 Niklas Widmark Lunds Pistolklubb A3 11139 4 2 6 3 5 3 8 6 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 40 26 12 B
9 Richard Hansson PK Elbogen A3 31330 4 2 4 3 5 3 9 5 4 5 3 5 2 0 4 4 6 4 38 25 9 B
10 Robert Backe Lunds Pistolklubb A3 18977 6 2 4 2 4 3 1 6 4 4 2 4 3 7 4 4 5 4 37 24 8 B
11 Patrik Höjklint PK Elbogen A3 3717 5 2 4 3 5 3 8 3 3 6 3 5 3 2 3 3 5 4 36 24 10
12 Jan Wahlström Pskf Magnus Stenbock A3 608 6 2 4 3 4 3 8 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 34 25 13
13 Tommy Olsson Malmö PK A3 27185 5 2 4 3 5 3 7 5 4 6 3 1 1 0 4 4 4 4 34 24 7
14 Thorbjörn Jönsson Skurups Psf A3 348 6 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 1 5 5 2 2 34 24 4
15 Peter Jönsson Lunds Pistolklubb A3 32575 4 2 3 2 2 1 0 4 4 6 3 4 3 1 4 4 5 4 32 23 1
16 Patrik Hult SJ‐PK A3 16567 3 2 2 2 5 3 9 4 3 3 2 2 2 0 5 5 3 3 27 22 9
17 Anders Davidsson PK Elbogen A3 35548 4 2 1 1 1 1 4 6 4 3 2 3 2 0 4 4 4 4 26 20 4
18 Rikard Johansson Kristianstad PK A3 31468 3 2 4 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 25 21 6

maha
Markering



1 Peter Persson Eslövs PK R1 35490 3 1 3 2 4 3 7 2 2 4 3 4 2 0 3 3 6 4 29 20 7
2 Jonnie Nilsson Ystads Psk R1 39381 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 6 3 3 3 1 4 4 3 2 27 22 4
3 Andre da Silva Limhamns SF R1 36939 1 1 4 3 1 1 0 4 3 1 1 4 2 0 4 4 1 1 20 16 0

1 Boo Levin Sjöormens PK R2 4681 6 2 5 3 5 3 12 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 6 6 4 3 44 27 18 B
2 Roy Weg Lunds Pistolklubb R2 35549 5 2 5 3 5 3 11 4 3 6 3 5 3 4 5 5 6 4 41 26 15
3 Ingemar Hansson Torna Hällestads PK R2 15155 5 2 6 3 3 3 1 6 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 39 26 5
4 Roger Månsson Vellinge PK R2 17376 3 2 4 3 5 3 7 3 2 5 3 4 2 0 6 6 3 3 33 24 7
5 Bengt Greco Malmö PK R2 3714 3 2 3 2 4 3 6 3 3 2 2 2 2 0 3 3 3 2 23 19 6
6 Marie Fremner Kävlinge PK R2 15965 4 2 2 2 3 2 0 4 3 1 1 2 2 0 3 3 3 3 22 18 0
7 Kay‐Åke Ohlsson SJ‐PK R2 11649 3 2 1 1 5 3 8 2 2 3 2 1 1 0 4 4 2 2 21 17 8

1 Peter Rehn Skurups Psf R3 13830 6 2 6 3 6 3 12 6 4 6 3 6 3 7 6 6 6 4 48 28 19 S
2 Marcus Jacobsson Lunds Pistolklubb R3 26227 6 2 6 3 6 3 10 6 4 6 3 5 3 7 5 5 6 4 46 27 17 B
3 Jörgen Augustsson Ystads Psk R3 22771 3 2 6 3 6 3 8 5 4 6 3 6 3 6 5 5 6 4 43 27 14 B
4 Arne Larsson Skurups Psf R3 4993 6 2 6 3 6 3 11 2 1 6 3 6 3 6 5 5 6 4 43 24 17 B
5 Tore Andersson Ystads Psk R3 8489 5 2 6 3 4 2 0 6 4 3 3 5 3 6 3 3 4 3 36 23 6
6 Magnus Olstenius Eslövs PK R3 12690 2 1 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 2 0 3 3 3 3 27 21 4
7 Rickard Bäck Kristianstad PK R3 35656 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 1 3 2 1 1 0 2 2 4 3 20 15 2


